ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 10" March 2017
Currency — AUD

There were 5 entries and 2 exits for the ASX last week.
There are 8 new orders for the coming week

Entries: AusNet Services, Gold Road Resources, James Hardie Industries, OZ
Minerals Limited, Retail Food Group

Exits: ERM Power Limited, Woolworths Ltd
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AusNet Services AST 1.68 Amend 1.67
Elders Limited ELD 413 Retain 4.22
Gold Road Resources GOR 0.625 Amend 0.57
James Hardie Industries JHX 18.25 Amend 18.83
OZ Minerals Limited OZL 10.08 Amend 9.54
Pact Group Holdings PGH 7.09 Amend 6.88
Retail Food Group RFG 6.46 Amend 5.92
Southern Cross Media SXL 1.49 Amend 1.35
Syrah Resources Limited  SYR 3.49 Amend 2.95

Westfield Corporation WFD 9.26 Amend 9.12



Retained

The A2 Milk Company
AGL Energy Limited
AMP Limited

Ansell Ltd

APN Outdoor Group
Beach Energy Limited
Chorus Limited
Technology One Ltd

CANCELLED ORDERS:

A2M
AGL
AMP
ANN
APO
BPT
CNU
TNE

242
22.46
5.10
22.18
5.62
0.76
3.87
5.22

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

242
23.46
5.10
22.18
5.62
0.76
3.87
5.22

Aristocrat Leisure, Cleanaway Waste Mgmnt, ImpediMed Limited

Name Code

Amended

Retained

Ainsworth Gaming Tech
Australian Pharmaceutical
Bluescope Steel

BWP Trust

Hotel Property Invest
Infigen Energy

NEW ORDERS:

The A2 Milk Company
Cimic Group Limited
Elders Limited

Fortescue Metals Group
Hotel Property Investments
OZ Minerals Limited
Shopping Centres Aust
Technology One

AGI
API
BSL
BWP
HPI
IFN

A2M
CIM

ELD
FMG
HPI

OZL
SCP
TNE

Direction

Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Entry

1.88
1.815
11.75
2.77
2.67
0.955

2.08
36.30
4.55
9.97
2.87
8.58
2.29
4.77

Stop Loss

1.70
1.875
13.10
2.96
2.81
1.07

2.34
39.35
4.22
6.81
2.73
9.54
217
5.26

Trade Risk

0.18
0.16
1.34
0.19
0.14
0.075

0.26
3.05
0.33
0.84
0.14
0.96
0.12
0.49
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