## **ASX - WEEKLY REPORT**

# Week Ending Friday 10<sup>th</sup> March 2017

**Currency - AUD** 

There were 5 entries and 2 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 8 new orders for the coming week

Entries: AusNet Services, Gold Road Resources, James Hardie Industries, OZ

Minerals Limited, Retail Food Group

Exits: ERM Power Limited, Woolworths Ltd

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

## **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW

#### **Amended**

AusNet Services	AST	1.68	Amend	1.67
Elders Limited	ELD	4.13	Retain	4.22
Gold Road Resources	GOR	0.625	Amend	0.57
James Hardie Industries	JHX	18.25	Amend	18.83
OZ Minerals Limited	OZL	10.08	Amend	9.54
Pact Group Holdings	PGH	7.09	Amend	6.88
Retail Food Group	RFG	6.46	Amend	5.92
Southern Cross Media	SXL	1.49	Amend	1.35
Syrah Resources Limited	SYR	3.49	Amend	2.95
Westfield Corporation	WFD	9.26	Amend	9.12

#### Retained

The A2 Milk Company	A2M	2.42	Retain	2.42
AGL Energy Limited	AGL	22.46	Retain	23.46
AMP Limited	AMP	5.10	Retain	5.10
Ansell Ltd	ANN	22.18	Retain	22.18
APN Outdoor Group	APO	5.62	Retain	5.62
Beach Energy Limited	BPT	0.76	Retain	0.76
Chorus Limited	CNU	3.87	Retain	3.87
Technology One Ltd	TNE	5.22	Retain	5.22

## **WORKING ORDERS:**

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Aristocrat Leisure, Cleanaway Waste Mgmnt, ImpediMed Limited

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

#### **Amended**

## **Retained**

Ainsworth Gaming Tech	AGI	Buy	1.88	1.70	0.18
Australian Pharmaceutical	API	Sell	1.815	1.875	0.16
Bluescope Steel	BSL	Sell	11.75	13.10	1.34
BWP Trust	BWP	Sell	2.77	2.96	0.19
Hotel Property Invest	HPI	Sell	2.67	2.81	0.14
Infigen Energy	IFN	Sell	0.955	1.07	0.075

## **NEW ORDERS:**

The A2 Milk Company	A2M	Sell	2.08	2.34	0.26
Cimic Group Limited	CIM	Sell	36.30	39.35	3.05
Elders Limited	ELD	Buy	4.55	4.22	0.33
Fortescue Metals Group	FMG	Sell	5.97	6.81	0.84
<b>Hotel Property Investments</b>	HPI	Buy	2.87	2.73	0.14
OZ Minerals Limited	OZL	Sell	8.58	9.54	0.96
Shopping Centres Aust	SCP	Buy	2.29	2.17	0.12
Technology One	TNE	Sell	4.77	5.26	0.49

#### **CHARTS:**



























